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OrthoRehab has a Passion for Motion

OrthoRehab, we deliver total solutions for you
and your patients, nationwide.

We are the industry’s leading supplier of specialty rehabilitation
products and services including continuous passive motion (CPM)
devices, orthopedic bracing and other associated therapies. Our
direct network of Sales Associates and certified Patient Service
Representatives provides services nationwide to Physicians, their
more than 100,000 patients and the National Payors that process
these claims each year.

With a nationwide network of certified specialists, (including ABC
training for orthotic fitting registration), you can depend on us for
all of your specialty rehabilitation needs. We are passionate about
getting patients back into motion!

Post discharge, you can count on the entire
OrthoRehab team to provide the therapies and
services each patient needs for the best outcomes.




All of our therapies are delivered
through our Patient Service
Representatives. Our PSRs are
trained to provide patients with
CPM, Bracing and other Specialty
Rehab therapies according to the
highest standards. Specifically, our
PSRs provide

® 24 x 7 fitting services — from
coast to coast — for a full
range of therapies

® Review of Patient Insurance
responsibility at time of set up

® Personalized in-service for all
prescribed therapy devices

® Review of Physician
Protocols to help increase
Compliance

¢ Secondary Follow up calls
to check on and monitor
Patient progress

¢ Confirmation of stop date for
CPM therapy devices

® 96.3% Patient
Satisfaction rating

¢ National CHAP accreditation

¢ Finally, as part of our
commitment to a Best In
Class Quality program, our
PSRs have completed the
requisite coursework required
to be credentialed as ABC
Registered Orthotic Fitters.

OrthoRehab partners with hundreds
of national Insurance Payors to
provide services to Physicians and
their more than 100,000 patients.

And even though we process hundreds
of thousands of annual referrals,

we treat each patient like our most
important referral.

Our Representatives work with
Physicians and their staff to help
define the Physician’s rehab protocols
by procedure. This continuum of care
map helps OrthoRehab to quickly
move forward in providing the rehab
products and solutions patients

need — with a single point of contact
that works as an extension of your
post-op process.

Across the USA, Physicians,
Physician Office Managers, Case
Managers, Hospital Discharge
Planners, or Surgery Schedulers can
call our 1.800.RENT.CPM hotline to
start their order to provided CPM,
Bracing, Cold Therapy and other
products to patients for use in the
home or hospital.

Next, our Patient Licisons begin the
Insurance benefits inquiry process.
Patient Liaison intake specialists
understand Insurance Payors,
Networks, patient benefits plans,
deductibles, co-payments and other
plan benefits better than anyone — this
speeds pre-authorization and makes
certification as seamless as possible.

The order then is pulled from one

of our nationwide locations and a
Patient Service Representative, who
is also ABC trained for registering as
an Orthotic Fitter, delivers the CPM
and other equipment directly to the
hospital or to the home. Equipment

set-up and training are provided to
instruct the patient on the length of use
for CPM, bracing and cold therapy.
State-of-the art compliance monitors
on our CPM equipment coupled with
our tracking systems help improve
outcomes and speed patient’s recovery.

If the Physician requests it, this
instruction and compliance tracking
can also be provided in the hospital
recovery room. Our certified Patient
Service Representative can provide
the patient with an overview of their
in-network co-payment responsibility,
so that they understand the process
and how the devices are being paid for.

Once the patient is recovered and

the equipment is ready for pick

up, OrthoRehab schedules all

of the details to make this event

as convenient as possible for the
patient. Our patient care process
concludes with the Patient Satisfaction
Questionnaire that tells us how well we
performed. With this type of consistent
feedback, OrthoRehab continues

to deliver the market-leading level of
patient service that makes us unique in
the industry.

Once a patient is through with our
rehab services, our Patient Liaisons
continue to process the patient’s
claim with their Insurance Company.
During this process, we maintain a
close relationship with the Insurance
Payor and the Physician's Office Staff
to make the patient experience as
worry-free as possible.

Find out more: Contact your local
OrthoRehab Sales or Service
representative at: 1-800-RENT CPM,
or send us an email us at
info@orthorehab.com

The OrthoRehab total patient solution process — from verification of benefits to final claims processing — makes us unique!




Joint Solutions across the Rehab Continuum

Knee Solutions Shoulder Solutions
¢ Total Knees Arthroplasty ¢ Rotator Cuff Repair
¢ Manipulation ¢ Subacromial Decompression
* Ligament Reconstruction ¢ Distal Clavicle Excision
e Articular Cartilage Repair ® Bankhardt or SLAP Lesion Repair

-Autograft & Allograft
-Microfracture
-Chondral Plugs

¢ Capsular Shift or Thermal Capsular
Shift or other Repositioning Luxations

-O.ATS ¢ Total Shoulder Arthroplasty
-Carticel Implant « Adhesive Capsulitis MUA
-Menisectomy .

-Meniscal Repair ¢ Subcapital Humerus Fractures

® Tendomyopathies of the Shoulder

* Omarthrosis

Wrist/Hand Solutions Ankle/Foot Solutions
¢ Flexor Tendon Tenolysis ® Total Ankle Arthroplasty
® Tendon Laceration Repair and Revision * Fracture Repair - ORIF
¢ Capsulectomy ¢ Achilles Tendon Rupture / Repair
* Endoscopic Carpal Ligament Release * Bunionectomy
® Burns of the Hand and Digits ¢ Anterior Talofibular Ligament Repair
* Digit Replantation ¢ Chronic Instability
* Fractures of the Hand ¢ Soft Tissue Injuries
¢ Dislocations or Post-Operative Irritation * Grade 2 and 3 sprains
¢ Joint Instabilities ® Peroneal palsies
¢ Chronic Diseases such as Arthritis ® Drop foot

What is the Rehab Continuum?

From injury or surgery through the healing process patients have a need for a wide scope of
products and services to help them as they progress back to full motion. Each type of surgery has its
own specific protocols, products, and therapy needs to ensure the best outcomes for patients...

We call this the rehab continuum.



Mobility Solutions

Pediatric Solutions ? Solutions

¢ Indications, applications here ¢ Indications, applications here

Copy to go with photo?

? Solutions

¢ Indications, applications here




The OrthoRehab Solutions

Products for the entire rehabilitation continuum

Primary Secondary
HCPCS HCPCS

Knee Rehabilitation

L1800

L1820

L1825

L1825

L1830

L1830

L1830

L1832

L1832

L1815

L1845
L2116

E1810

E0935

Shoulder Rehabilitation

L3670
L3670

L3960
L3960

L3960
L3650
L3650

A4565
L3980

E0935

L2435

E0188

E0188

Product Name/Description

Genu ComforT, Knee Sleeve

Genu ComforT Stable, Hinged Knee
Sleeve

Genu Chondro, Thermoprene Patella
Tendon Orthosis

Genu Lux, Stabilizing Thermoprene
Patella Tendon Orthosis

Premium Immobilizer, Unvrsl, Adjst., Full
Calf/Thigh Pads

Cool Immobilizer, Unvrsl, Adjstbl,
Minimal Calf/Thigh Pads

3-Panel Adjst. Immobilizer, 00 or 200
fixed Flexion/Extension

Premium Post Op ROM Knee Brace,
Full Calf/Thigh Pads

Cool Post Op ROM Knee Brace,
Minimal Calf/Thigh Pads

Functional Knee Brace, Elastic w
Polycentric Hinges

OTS Functional Ligament Brace
Pre-Fabricated Tibial Fracture Brace

Dynamic ROM Orthosis, Single Use or
Rental with Pads (L1820)

CPM for Lower Extremity and Single
Patient Use Pad Kit

Shoulder Support, Thermoprene Sleeve

Acro ComforT Shoulder Support -
ComforT Sleeve with Directional Straps

Arm Abductor Orthosis, Dynamic
Arm Abductor Orthosis, Static

Acro Assist, Multi-Angle Abduction
Orthosis

Clavicle Strap, Figure 8 Design

Shoulder Immobilizer, Sling and Swathe
Figure 8 Style

Arm Sling
Pre-Fabricated Humeral Fracture Brace

CPM for Shoulder Extremity and Single
Patient Use Pad Kit

Primary Secondary
HCPCS HCPCS

Product Name/Description

Wrist/Hand Rehabilitation

E1806

L3807

L3807

L3807

L3807

L3914

L3807

L3807
L3807

L3914

L3914

L3914

L3984

L3984

L3984

L3908

E0935

E1805

E1801

E0188

E1821

ROM or Static Thermoplastic Wrist
Orthosis, Long 28P40 or Short 28P42

Rheuma Wrist & Thumb, Hook & Loop
Closure, Thermoplastic Splint

Rheuma Diagonal Thumb,Hook & Loop
Closure, Removable Splint

Children’s Wrist & Thumb, Color Coded
Hook & Loop w Aluminum Splint
Children's Thumboform, Heat Moldable
Thermoplastic Splint Insert

Children's Wrist Support, Aluminum
Splint Insert

Adult Thumboform, Moldable Splint
Insert, Short, Long & X-Long
Thermoplastic Thumb Orthosis

Rhizo Forsa, Skier's Thumb Orthosis
Rheuma Flex Wrist Support, Hook &
Loop Closure with Splint Insert

Manu ComforT or ComforT Stable,
PCM Material with Med. or Rigid Splint
Adult Wristoform, Moldable Splint Insert
Static Wrist Positioning Orthosis,
Thermoplastic Rigid Immobilizer

Wrist Immobilizing Orthosis,
Thermoplastic Rigid Immobilizer

Manu Immobilizer, Functional SpaceTex
Fabric Immobilizer

Wrist/Forearm Splint, Cock-Up W or
WO Abducted Thumb

CPM for Hand or Wrist and Single
Patient Use Splint and Pad Kit
Dynamic Wrist Splint, Single Patient
Use or Rental with Pad Kit (E1820)

Static Progressive Wrist Splint With
Single Patient Use Pad Kit




Primary Secondary
HCPCS HCPCS

Primary Secondary

Product Name/Description HCPCS HCPCS

Product Name/Description

Ankle/Foot Rehabilitation Other Products and Therapies

Malleo Sprint, SpaceTex Fabric Ankle E0100 Cane
L1906 . o

Gauntlet with Stabilizing Straps E0105 Quad Cane
L1910 Thermoplastic AFO 28U9, Heat E0110 Forearm Crutches

Moldable Lightweight Stabilizer

i EO114 Underarm Crutches
Dyna Ankle, Post-Op, Chronic .
L1910 Instability, or Anterior Talofibular Tear E0135 Folding Walker
Brace E0143 Folding Walker w/ wheels
L2112 L2200 (2x) ROM Walker Boot E0163 Commode Chair (3in 1)
Inflatable Air Walker Boot, Allows for E0244 Raised Toilet Seat
L4360 .
Volume Change due to Swelling E0720 TENS- ( 2 leads)
L4360 Er)e-l%loted Air Walker, Standard or E0730 TENS- (4 leads)
1386 WV‘I’k F:a Sved with Stan Ol E0730 TENS- ( 4 leads) - - Rental
N'oh e; I_OOT' .::_ W(‘; A(:.mp blosfures E0731 Electro-Mesh Garments
ight Splint with Tread, Adjustable for
L4396 Gentle Flexion Stretching 0745 NMES / Rf—:-ntol
L3260 Post-Op Shoe, Sized E1399 Interferential NMES
E1815 Dynamic ROM Splint, Single Patient E1399 HVPG NMES
Use or Rental with Pad Kit (E1820) A4556 Electrodes/TENS/NMES
£0935 E0188 CPM for Ankles' or Toes and $|ng|e E0650 Intermittent Pump / Rental
Patient Use Splint and Pad Kit (1820) E0666 1/2 Leg Garment
E0660 Full Leg Garment
Mobility Rehabilitation E0655 1/2 Arm Garment
E0665 Full Arm Garment
E0651 Sequential Pump / Rental
E0669 1/2 leg Garment
E0667 Full Leg Garment
E0668 Full Arm Garment
E1399 Bilateral Garment Connector
E0652 Seq. Gradient Pump / Rental
E0218 Motorized Unit with Pad

E0230 Non-Motorized Ice-Wrap
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